

Gokhale Education Society's COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND RESEARCH



Parel, Mumbai – 400 012. Permanently affiliated to University of Mumbai, NCTE Recognised, UGC 2f 12B, ISO 9001:2015 Certified, NAAC accredited A grade in 3rd Cycle

DOCUMENT UPLOAD

ALUMNI ENGAGEMENT 5.4.1



Principal Gokhale Education Society's College of Education & Research Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.



5.4.1

Gokhale Education Society's

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

Acharya Donde Nagar, Gokhale Society Lane, Parel Mumbai-400012

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Recognized by NCTE, UGC under section 2(f)12B

ISO Certified 9001-2008,NAAC Re-accredited'A'Grade

Tel;(022)2413 6408/2416 8493 E-mail:ges_cer@gmail.com Website:www.gescer.com

SR.NO	NAME OF THE MEMBER	DESIGNATION
. 1	Dr. P.S. Kale	President
2	Dr. V.N. Gavit	Secretary
3	Dr. S.B. Bodke	Member
4	Dr. Ankush Aundhkar	Member
5	Dr. Shadab Khan	Member
6	Dr. Azam Ansari	Member
7	Dr. Swapna Khairnar	Member
8	Mrs. Sushma Nayer	Member
9	Mrs. Chandarani Kusekar	

Alumni Committee 2022



Prinincipal Gokhale Education Society's College of Education & Research Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.